As described by:
Jorge L. Orbay, M.D.
Miami Hand & Upper
Extremity Institute
Miami, Florida
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
DISTAL ELBOW SET
p r o x i m a l  u l n a  p l a t e

108mm
151mm
10mm
5.7mm
10mm
         Proximal Ulna Plate Dimensions
         Proximal Ulna Plates
APL-PUP-3HL Proximal Ulna Plate, 73mm, Left
APL-PUP-3HR Proximal Ulna Plate, 73mm, Right
APL-PUP-6HL Proximal Ulna Plate, 108mm, Left
APL-PUP-6HR Proximal Ulna Plate, 108mm, Right
APL-PUP-9HL Proximal Ulna Plate, 151mm, Left
APL-PUP-9HR Proximal Ulna Plate, 151mm, Right
  Catalog #          Description
MTLS-35080-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x   8mm, Ti
MTLS-35100-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 10mm, Ti
MTLS-35120-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 12mm, Ti
MTLS-35140-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 14mm, Ti
MTLS-35160-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 16mm, Ti
MTLS-35180-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 18mm, Ti
MTLS-35200-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 20mm, Ti
MTLS-35220-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 22mm, Ti
MTLS-35240-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 24mm, Ti
MTLS-35260-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 26mm, Ti
MTLS-35280-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 28mm, Ti
MTLS-35300-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 30mm, Ti
MTLS-35320-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 32mm, Ti
MTLS-35340-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 34mm, Ti
MTLS-35360-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 36mm, Ti
MTLS-35380-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 38mm, Ti
MTLS-35400-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 40mm, Ti
MTLS-35450-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 45mm, Ti
MTLS-35500-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 50mm, Ti
MTLS-35550-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 55mm, Ti
MTLS-35600-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 60mm, Ti
MTLS-35700-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Locking, 3.5mm x 70mm, Ti
MTNL-35080-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x   8mm, Ti
MTNL-35100-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 10mm, Ti
MTNL-35120-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 12mm, Ti
MTNL-35140-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 14mm, Ti
MTNL-35160-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 16mm, Ti
MTNL-35180-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 18mm, Ti
MTNL-35200-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 20mm, Ti
MTNL-35220-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 22mm, Ti
MTNL-35240-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 24mm, Ti
MTNL-35260-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 26mm, Ti
MTNL-35280-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 28mm, Ti
MTNL-35300-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 30mm, Ti
MTNL-35320-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 32mm, Ti
MTNL-35340-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 34mm, Ti
MTNL-35360-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 36mm, Ti
MTNL-35380-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 38mm, Ti
MTNL-35400-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 40mm, Ti
MTNL-35450-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 45mm, Ti
MTNL-35500-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 50mm, Ti
MTNL-35550-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 55mm, Ti
MTNL-35600-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 60mm, Ti
MTNL-35700-TS  Screw, Multi-Thread Compression, 3.5mm x 70mm, Ti
Screw Options
Screw Options
  Catalog #          Description
PANL-35080-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x   8mm, Ti
PANL-35100-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 10mm, Ti
PANL-35120-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 12mm, Ti
PANL-35140-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 14mm, Ti
PANL-35160-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 16mm, Ti
PANL-35180-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 18mm, Ti
PANL-35200-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 20mm, Ti
PANL-35220-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 22mm, Ti
PANL-35240-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 24mm, Ti
PANL-35260-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 26mm, Ti
PANL-35280-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 28mm, Ti
PANL-35300-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 30mm, Ti
PANL-35320-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 32mm, Ti
PANL-35340-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 34mm, Ti
PANL-35360-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 36mm, Ti
PANL-35380-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 38mm, Ti
PANL-35400-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 40mm, Ti
PANL-35420-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 42mm, Ti
PANL-35440-TS  Screw, Cortical Non Locking, 3.5mm x 44mm, Ti
PALS-30200-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 20mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30220-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 22mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30240-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 24mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30260-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 26mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30280-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 28mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30300-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 30mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30320-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 32mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30340-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 34mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30360-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 36mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30380-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 38mm Cannulated, CoCr
PALS-30400-CC Screw, Polyaxial Locking, 3.0mm x 40mm Cannulated, CoCr
                   Single Use Instruments          Catalog Number                    Dimensions
PDG-AIM-020  AIMing Guides, 2.0mm
KWIR-STD-20152 K-Wire, 2.0 mm x 152 mm
DRVR-UQC-T10  Driver, Universal Quick Connect, T10